
２０１４加計呂麻島ハーフマラソン大会成績表 ２０１４/１１/９(日)

順位 No 氏名 タイム

1 3115 渡　智大 0:11:33

2 3043 牧野　忠彰 0:12:51

3 3048 牧野　敬 0:13:40

4 3103 花田　開 0:13:44

5 3024 福原　楓也 0:14:24

6 3014 茂野　太陽 0:14:25

7 3211 渡　百花 0:14:25

8 3200 林　慈育 0:14:50

9 3158 牧野　千保子 0:15:00

10 3049 牧野　志勇 0:15:17

11 3111 竹山　和重 0:15:17

12 3007 勇　佳太郎 0:15:45

13 3097 大久保　堅心 0:15:46

14 3096 竹山　真希志 0:15:53

15 3168 嘉野　愛ら 0:15:55

16 3087 今井　健心 0:15:59

17 3210 大久保　心琴 0:16:15

18 3206 中嶋　奏歌 0:16:20

19 3100 倉石　敏輝 0:16:29

20 3192 前原　貢子 0:16:29

21 3171 重信　瑚杜子 0:16:31

22 3059 西田　徠夏 0:16:32

23 3046 古原　蕾夢 0:16:33

24 3054 信島　弘弥 0:16:33

25 3093 永喜　海迅 0:16:35

26 3110 永喜　和久 0:16:35

27 3009 安江　海都 0:16:43

28 3019 赤崎　太郎 0:16:48

29 3154 古原　麻依 0:16:50

30 3170 中村　恵実 0:16:52

31 3142 藤元　なずな 0:16:56

32 3018 藤元　陽人 0:16:56

33 3089 堀之内　陽逞 0:17:16

34 3032 小野　大和 0:17:18

35 3147 徳重　海音 0:17:20

36 3070 求　栄次 0:17:33

37 3185 大迫　愛美 0:17:44

38 3058 西田　湖南 0:17:46

39 3201 今井　結菜 0:17:46

40 3066 杉浦　克彦 0:17:56

41 3212 山口　芽衣 0:18:06

42 3051 浅香　雄士 0:18:29

43 3159 和田　くるみ 0:18:38

44 3076 屋崎　耕志 0:18:45

45 3086 満尾　歩琉 0:18:47

46 3105 満尾　英明 0:18:49

47 3229 村田　綾乃 0:18:51

48 3209 竹山　寧々 0:19:06

49 3214 黒田　真利亜 0:19:07

50 3177 西田　來未 0:19:19

51 3160 浅香　佳代 0:19:19

52 3205 中嶋　心彩 0:19:46
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２０１４加計呂麻島ハーフマラソン大会成績表 ２０１４/１１/９(日)

順位 No 氏名 タイム

53 3045 林　達真 0:20:09

54 3161 小田　純菜 0:20:19

55 3050 和田　佑吾 0:20:24

56 3042 和田　誠也 0:20:24

57 3174 徳　志穂 0:20:28

58 3008 安江　潤 0:20:31

59 3114 大久保　裕司 0:20:40

60 3215 林　綾子 0:20:44

61 3016 山田　信一 0:20:52

62 3223 大久保　朝美 0:21:03

63 3099 園田　龍大 0:21:06

64 3098 園田　晄大 0:21:07

65 3116 園田　龍二 0:21:07

66 3125 山下　明日香 0:21:07

67 3001 浜田　髙仁 0:21:08

68 3203 前平　香南 0:21:09

69 3006 山下　洋 0:21:11

70 3083 與島　龍 0:21:12

71 3124 友近　真紀 0:21:21

72 3002 友近　義哉 0:21:22

73 3033 小野　朝陽 0:21:31

74 3031 小野　隆幸 0:21:31

75 3106 今井　将意 0:21:34

76 3196 與島　美心 0:21:34

77 3063 益　松雄 0:21:34

78 3131 山倉　彩花 0:21:44

79 3134 持留　りつ子 0:21:50

80 3010 持留　真児 0:21:50

81 3175 尾﨑　りく 0:21:59

82 3176 尾﨑　優衣 0:21:59

83 3164 奥野　楓 0:22:06

84 3036 泰江　琉翔夢 0:22:30

85 3226 倉石　知 0:22:46

86 3030 満　寛治 0:22:50

87 3090 堀之内　敢逞 0:23:07

88 3123 泰江　美紀 0:23:12

89 3122 福田　侑歩 0:23:12

90 3078 井上　悠大 0:23:17

91 3132 勇　えりか 0:23:23

92 3101 山口　真広 0:23:36

93 3207 中嶋　あさ柊 0:23:37

94 3109 中嶋　邦彦 0:23:37

95 3228 山口　弓子 0:23:40

96 3216 今井　浩美 0:23:46

97 3065 井上　嘉隆 0:24:01

98 3005 山下　大和 0:24:21

99 3146 上妻　はな 0:24:30

100 3145 上妻　ひとみ 0:24:31

101 3092 前平　煌世 0:24:46

102 3108 前平　勝 0:24:46

103 3180 仲田　ノリ江 0:25:01

104 3057 金久　平次 0:25:03

105 3053 計　省三 0:25:03
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２０１４加計呂麻島ハーフマラソン大会成績表 ２０１４/１１/９(日)

順位 No 氏名 タイム

106 3204 前平　美結 0:25:13

107 3219 前平　瑞枝 0:25:13

108 3157 中島　寿子 0:25:53

109 3163 中島　志のん 0:25:53

110 3155 林　美根子 0:25:55

111 3062 西　静也 0:25:58

112 3011 桐谷　光治 0:26:03

113 3047 稲田　恵大 0:26:08

114 3153 稲田　由起子 0:26:12

115 3126 山下　恵理 0:26:44

116 3068 中尾　利郎 0:26:50

117 3118 加納　達雄 0:27:39

118 3225 加納　百合子 0:27:39

119 3182 西　惠子 0:27:58

120 3190 中村　昌代 0:28:26

121 3188 朝野　夏美 0:28:26

122 3073 数原　琉維 0:28:35

123 3165 井上　瑠音 0:28:38

124 3041 浅香　育宏 0:28:40

125 3117 高槻　嘉一郎 0:28:56

126 3224 高槻　えつ子 0:29:36

127 3133 安江　和歌子 0:29:39

128 3003 池田　忠和 0:29:43

129 3004 武田　裕 0:29:49

130 3178 井上　純子 0:29:56

131 3061 高田　政樹 0:30:12

132 3181 高田　美智代 0:30:12

133 3166 芳　みのり 0:31:21

134 3075 屋崎　圭亮 0:31:50

135 3162 林　妃菜乃 0:33:00

136 3156 林　智子 0:33:00

137 3044 林　凛研 0:33:01

138 3039 林　賀太志 0:33:01

139 3183 中田　清美 0:33:04

140 3127 山田　江利子 0:33:12

141 3128 亀井　愛 0:33:13

142 3194 数原　悠 0:33:21

143 3085 藏元　康仁 0:33:22

144 3104 藏元　豪一郎 0:33:23

145 3084 大江　修 0:34:00

146 3071 圓　拓也 0:34:03

147 3179 数原　亜矢 0:34:48

148 3069 辻　晋平 0:35:53

149 3067 義永　昇也 0:35:53

150 3191 與島　美和 0:36:25

151 3139 中村　美結 0:39:59

152 3140 中村　美南 0:40:00

153 3017 中村　元 0:40:00

154 3138 中村　奈緒美 0:40:00

155 3149 福井　万梨亜 0:42:55

156 3143 福井　奈美江 0:42:55

157 3023 福井　哲美 0:42:57

158 3015 長　裕貴 0:47:01
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２０１４加計呂麻島ハーフマラソン大会成績表 ２０１４/１１/９(日)

順位 No 氏名 タイム

159 3137 富岡　ますみ 0:47:03

160 3222 奥田　絵里子 0:47:04

161 3173 新田　妃香 0:49:48

162 3172 新田　奈仔 0:49:49

163 3055 新田　功一 0:49:50

164 3091 堀之内　景逞 0:51:51

165 3218 堀之内　直子 0:51:52
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２０１４加計呂麻島ハーフマラソン大会成績表 ２０１４/１１/９(日)

順位 No 氏名 タイム

順位 No 氏名 タイム

1 3115 渡　智大 0:11:33

2 3043 牧野　忠彰 0:12:51

3 3048 牧野　敬 0:13:40

4 3103 花田　開 0:13:44

5 3024 福原　楓也 0:14:24

6 3014 茂野　太陽 0:14:25

7 3049 牧野　志勇 0:15:17

8 3111 竹山　和重 0:15:17

9 3007 勇　佳太郎 0:15:45

10 3097 大久保　堅心 0:15:46

11 3096 竹山　真希志 0:15:53

12 3087 今井　健心 0:15:59

13 3100 倉石　敏輝 0:16:29

14 3059 西田　徠夏 0:16:32

15 3046 古原　蕾夢 0:16:33

16 3054 信島　弘弥 0:16:33

17 3093 永喜　海迅 0:16:35

18 3110 永喜　和久 0:16:35

19 3009 安江　海都 0:16:43

20 3019 赤崎　太郎 0:16:48

21 3018 藤元　陽人 0:16:56

22 3089 堀之内　陽逞 0:17:16

23 3032 小野　大和 0:17:18

24 3070 求　栄次 0:17:33

25 3058 西田　湖南 0:17:46

26 3066 杉浦　克彦 0:17:56

27 3051 浅香　雄士 0:18:29

28 3076 屋崎　耕志 0:18:45

29 3086 満尾　歩琉 0:18:47

30 3105 満尾　英明 0:18:49

31 3045 林　達真 0:20:09

32 3050 和田　佑吾 0:20:24

33 3042 和田　誠也 0:20:24

34 3008 安江　潤 0:20:31

35 3114 大久保　裕司 0:20:40

36 3016 山田　信一 0:20:52

37 3099 園田　龍大 0:21:06

38 3098 園田　晄大 0:21:07

39 3116 園田　龍二 0:21:07

40 3001 浜田　髙仁 0:21:08

41 3006 山下　洋 0:21:11

42 3083 與島　龍 0:21:12

43 3002 友近　義哉 0:21:22

44 3033 小野　朝陽 0:21:31

45 3031 小野　隆幸 0:21:31

46 3106 今井　将意 0:21:34

47 3063 益　松雄 0:21:34

48 3010 持留　真児 0:21:50

49 3036 泰江　琉翔夢 0:22:30

50 3030 満　寛治 0:22:50

51 3090 堀之内　敢逞 0:23:07

3ｋｍ　男子 (85人中)
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２０１４加計呂麻島ハーフマラソン大会成績表 ２０１４/１１/９(日)

順位 No 氏名 タイム

52 3078 井上　悠大 0:23:17

53 3101 山口　真広 0:23:36

54 3109 中嶋　邦彦 0:23:37

55 3065 井上　嘉隆 0:24:01

56 3005 山下　大和 0:24:21

57 3092 前平　煌世 0:24:46

58 3108 前平　勝 0:24:46

59 3057 金久　平次 0:25:03

60 3053 計　省三 0:25:03

61 3062 西　静也 0:25:58

62 3011 桐谷　光治 0:26:03

63 3047 稲田　恵大 0:26:08

64 3068 中尾　利郎 0:26:50

65 3118 加納　達雄 0:27:39

66 3073 数原　琉維 0:28:35

67 3041 浅香　育宏 0:28:40

68 3117 高槻　嘉一郎 0:28:56

69 3003 池田　忠和 0:29:43

70 3004 武田　裕 0:29:49

71 3061 高田　政樹 0:30:12

72 3075 屋崎　圭亮 0:31:50

73 3044 林　凛研 0:33:01

74 3039 林　賀太志 0:33:01

75 3085 藏元　康仁 0:33:22

76 3104 藏元　豪一郎 0:33:23

77 3084 大江　修 0:34:00

78 3071 圓　拓也 0:34:03

79 3069 辻　晋平 0:35:53

80 3067 義永　昇也 0:35:53

81 3017 中村　元 0:40:00

82 3023 福井　哲美 0:42:57

83 3015 長　裕貴 0:47:01

84 3055 新田　功一 0:49:50

85 3091 堀之内　景逞 0:51:51
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２０１４加計呂麻島ハーフマラソン大会成績表 ２０１４/１１/９(日)

順位 No 氏名 タイム

順位 No 氏名 タイム

1 3211 渡　百花 0:14:25

2 3200 林　慈育 0:14:50

3 3158 牧野　千保子 0:15:00

4 3168 嘉野　愛ら 0:15:55

5 3210 大久保　心琴 0:16:15

6 3206 中嶋　奏歌 0:16:20

7 3192 前原　貢子 0:16:29

8 3171 重信　瑚杜子 0:16:31

9 3154 古原　麻依 0:16:50

10 3170 中村　恵実 0:16:52

11 3142 藤元　なずな 0:16:56

12 3147 徳重　海音 0:17:20

13 3185 大迫　愛美 0:17:44

14 3201 今井　結菜 0:17:46

15 3212 山口　芽衣 0:18:06

16 3159 和田　くるみ 0:18:38

17 3229 村田　綾乃 0:18:51

18 3209 竹山　寧々 0:19:06

19 3214 黒田　真利亜 0:19:07

20 3177 西田　來未 0:19:19

21 3160 浅香　佳代 0:19:19

22 3205 中嶋　心彩 0:19:46

23 3161 小田　純菜 0:20:19

24 3174 徳　志穂 0:20:28

25 3215 林　綾子 0:20:44

26 3223 大久保　朝美 0:21:03

27 3125 山下　明日香 0:21:07

28 3203 前平　香南 0:21:09

29 3124 友近　真紀 0:21:21

30 3196 與島　美心 0:21:34

31 3131 山倉　彩花 0:21:44

32 3134 持留　りつ子 0:21:50

33 3175 尾﨑　りく 0:21:59

34 3176 尾﨑　優衣 0:21:59

35 3164 奥野　楓 0:22:06

36 3226 倉石　知 0:22:46

37 3123 泰江　美紀 0:23:12

38 3122 福田　侑歩 0:23:12

39 3132 勇　えりか 0:23:23

40 3207 中嶋　あさ柊 0:23:37

41 3228 山口　弓子 0:23:40

42 3216 今井　浩美 0:23:46

43 3146 上妻　はな 0:24:30

44 3145 上妻　ひとみ 0:24:31

45 3180 仲田　ノリ江 0:25:01

46 3204 前平　美結 0:25:13

47 3219 前平　瑞枝 0:25:13

48 3157 中島　寿子 0:25:53

49 3163 中島　志のん 0:25:53

50 3155 林　美根子 0:25:55

51 3153 稲田　由起子 0:26:12

3ｋｍ　女子 (80人中)
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２０１４加計呂麻島ハーフマラソン大会成績表 ２０１４/１１/９(日)

順位 No 氏名 タイム

52 3126 山下　恵理 0:26:44

53 3225 加納　百合子 0:27:39

54 3182 西　惠子 0:27:58

55 3190 中村　昌代 0:28:26

56 3188 朝野　夏美 0:28:26

57 3165 井上　瑠音 0:28:38

58 3224 高槻　えつ子 0:29:36

59 3133 安江　和歌子 0:29:39

60 3178 井上　純子 0:29:56

61 3181 高田　美智代 0:30:12

62 3166 芳　みのり 0:31:21

63 3162 林　妃菜乃 0:33:00

64 3156 林　智子 0:33:00

65 3183 中田　清美 0:33:04

66 3127 山田　江利子 0:33:12

67 3128 亀井　愛 0:33:13

68 3194 数原　悠 0:33:21

69 3179 数原　亜矢 0:34:48

70 3191 與島　美和 0:36:25

71 3139 中村　美結 0:39:59

72 3140 中村　美南 0:40:00

73 3138 中村　奈緒美 0:40:00

74 3149 福井　万梨亜 0:42:55

75 3143 福井　奈美江 0:42:55

76 3137 富岡　ますみ 0:47:03

77 3222 奥田　絵里子 0:47:04

78 3173 新田　妃香 0:49:48

79 3172 新田　奈仔 0:49:49

80 3218 堀之内　直子 0:51:52
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